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The Dunamis Sports Group - 2/9/2017 to 2/11/2017

Indoor Classic
Ford Center, Frisco, TX

Meet Program - Saturday Running Events

Event  211   Girls 60 Meter Hurdles Prep Classic (54)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
Team QuestHouston, Sydnee _________1
Westside BapAdeyemi, Tonia _________2
UnattachedSmith, Shelby _________3
UnattachedLuewellyn, Kennedy _________4
AbileneHomer, Maylena _________5
UnattachedIngram, Sydney _________6
Arlington MaAlexander, Riley _________7
Unattached55 Jessurun, Venae _________8

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Richardson BKay, Sorreah _________1
AllenOyendi, Uzoa _________2
Texarkana LiGeorge, Lauren _________3
Plyometric FDavis, Tara _________4
Texarkana LiWilliams, Cassady _________5
Unat-Frog FlSpearman, Anne _________6
Super S.T.A.Fernandez, Asia _________7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
UnattachedBrown, Olevia _________1
AbilenePettiJohn, Rachel _________2
Texarkana LiSmith, Kiana _________3
mckinneytracWilson, Bailey _________4
SaginawLawerence, Amani _________5
Teamquest ELMcNary, Jesnica _________6
Edmond NorthBrown, Tahlor _________7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Edmond NorthDuke, Carissa _________1
Ntc EliteWilliams, Maniah _________2
West Texas TSmith, Sametria _________3
My Stars TraYoung, Milan _________4
Running TigePerry, Lauren _________5
Girls with gMorgan, Joi _________6
UnattachedHenderson, Elaina _________7
Frisco Reedy30 England, Allyson _________8

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Arlington MaMcDaniel, Grace _________1
Hockaday SchStein, Maggie _________2
AllenPruitt, Caroline _________3
Elite of MesHarris, Kaylor _________4
UnattachedHines, Shaelyn _________5
Running TigeWillis, Zhianne _________6
AbileneCepeda, Odalys _________7
Edmond NorthMaughmer, Lexi _________8

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Running TigeKnox, Sydney _________1
AllenGlispie, Jada _________2
Cedar HillWillis, Zhianne _________3
Track HoustoCameron, Javlyn _________4
Byrd, C.E.Loyd, Kyah _________5
Dallas EliteJohnson, Jasmin _________6
Greenhill ScGoodwin, Katy _________7
UnattachedIngram, Sadie _________8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
UnattachedMann, Keelie _________1
UnattachedRidgeway, Grace _________2
Unat-Frog FlMcCullum, Justice _________3
HoustonKimble, Paige _________4
UnattachedDiggs, Johna _________5
Frisco WakelMoney, Miranda _________6
Girls with gMorgan, Jade _________7
Frisco HeatPeterson, Amber _________8

Event  212   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Prep Classic (52)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
UnattachedHamilton, Joshua _________2
Texas TorchGreen, Gary _________3
AllenUmannakwe, Benoi _________4
Frisco HeritMcFarland, Hayden _________5
AbileneCaraway, Mason _________6
UnattachedLowe, Darrian _________7
Blue RidgeStroup, Jacob _________8

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
UnattachedHardman, Tyler _________2
Unat-Frog FlMontgomery, Blanchard _________3
Lancaster LiCavazos, Lejond _________4
UnattachedGilbreath, Keifer _________5
UnattachedGregg, Cecil _________6
Plyometric FAnderson, Joseph _________7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Frisco HeatCoughenhour, Cole _________2
Unat-Frog FlRogers, Bret _________3
AllenBivens, Cameron _________4
Frisco LiberHolden, Josh _________5
AbileneAlvarez, Anthony _________6
N. Dallas AtBrockman III, Charles _________7
McKinney EliGrace, Blake _________8
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Heat   4 of  7   Prelims...(Event  212   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Prep Classic (52))
HF EliteMassingill, Mason _________1
Frisco Reedy46 Barbour, Samuel _________2
Arlington SeSquire, Joseph _________3
Texarkana LiHarris, Nakori _________4
UnattachedBelk, Gavin _________5
AbileneRuzoviyo, Moses _________6
Prime Time EReynolds, Carson _________7
Arlington SeFlowers, Xavier _________8

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
West Texas TKing, Jaydyn _________1
Arlington MaLane, Zach _________2
Arlington SeTeer, Robert _________3
Plano WestMorumbe, Dion _________4
Edmond NorthHundl, Bradley _________5
UnattachedHerrscher, J.T. _________6
Frisco LiberKabongo, Nathan _________7
UnattachedSmith, Jaxon _________8

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Edmond NorthYoung, Logan _________1
UnattachedBlagg, Carson _________2
Team QuestHunter, Kieron _________3
Team QuestManuel, Harrison _________4
Dallas AdamsEscobedo, Carlos _________5
Frisco LiberPalmer, Christian _________6
Prime Time EFrank, Philip _________7
Southwest SpDrummond, Don _________8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Dallas AdamsNava, Christian _________1
UnattachedHenderson, Allen _________2
MetamorphicYoung, Justin _________3
AllenSharpe, Raylen _________4
Team XtremeKinard, Jeffrey _________5
Fort Worth FAguire, Jacob _________6
UnattachedWoods, Konnell _________7
Unat-Frog FlAtkins, Jordan _________8

Event  213   Girls 3200 Meter Run Prep Classic (40)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
TJPHatfield, Maddie _________1
UnattachedHerring, Mia _________2
Edmond NorthRoush, Jasmyne _________3
AbileneJohnson, Haylee _________4
Denton CountDrews, Johanna _________5
Marietta HigSykora, Mandy _________6
Edmond NorthMedina, Maddie _________7
South AustinMeyer, Claire _________8
AbileneEndsley, Ashton _________9
UnattachedHolland, Jenna _________10
AllenVanNatter, Payton _________11
South AustinCole, Sydney _________12
UnattachedHernandez, Christina _________13
AllenMonroe, Michelle _________14
JackrabbitsChastain, Emily _________15
Triple ThreaCostantini, Catherine _________16
BurkburnettJohnston, Madelaine _________17
UnattachedRodriguez, Alexa _________18
UnattachedEvans, Carolyn _________19
Alvarado TCGarcia, Emily _________20

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Marietta HigBell, Vegas _________1
Royse CityAllison, Brooklyn _________2
Frisco Reedy39 Lopez, Madison _________3
Royse CityHernandez, Gabrielle _________4
JackrabbitsThorman, Jenna _________5
Dallas AdamsCervantes, Lorena _________6
Frisco IndepBeck, Meredith _________7
Frisco High Scho25 Vaile, Alex _________8
JackrabbitsPitra, Jacqueline _________9
AbileneFilorio, Leslie _________10
Central TexaEdwards, Jordan _________11
WacoEspinosa, Stephanie _________12
Van Zandt RuNeystel, Kristin _________13
AllenMorgan, Emilie _________14
Dallas AdamsCastro, Sophia _________15
Arlington MaMoore, Payton _________16
Frisco IndepArmendairz, Alyssa _________17
Van Zandt RuMarshall, Taylor _________18
Fort Worth FElizalde, Alizey _________19
Marietta HigPierce, River _________20
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Event  214   Boys 3200 Meter Run Prep Classic (77)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
LutzRunningCardenas, Elijah _________1
Tascosa RunnClarke, Joe _________2
UnattachedTeuscher, Ryan _________3
Edmond NorthJackson, Parker _________4
UnattachedCasarez, Eric _________5
Lutz RunningHays, Gunnison _________6
Tascosa RunnVarela, Armando _________7
Winners EdgeMcDaniel, Tyler _________8
Arlington MaCimino, Anthony _________9
Southwest SpCox, Dylan _________10
UnattachedVicary, Jackson _________11
Prince of PeArndorfer, Matthew _________12
UnattachedCox, Dylan _________13
Plano WestVicary, Jackson _________14
UnattachedHarrell, William _________15
UnattachedJohnson, Pete _________16
Dallas JesuiO'Neill, Connor _________17
VictoryHancock, Mason _________18
AllenJohnson, Jake _________19
Denton EliteMorgan, Matthew _________20

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Frisco LiberBuss, David _________1
Triple ThreaAbey, Hashane _________2
AbileneCrockett, Seth _________3
Dallas WilsoWiles, Drew _________4
Southwest SpAguilar, Carson _________5
AllenChung, Jonathan _________6
Sanger RunniBassinger, Bryson _________7
Frisco LiberAkin, Joshua _________8
HF EliteSevarino, Bryce _________9
Cool runningCastro, John _________10
AllenMeyers, Colton _________11
Dallas AdamsHernandez, Damien _________12
Triple ThreaMacartney, Alec _________13
South AustinWarrick, Max _________14
HF EliteScribner, Jackson _________15
LutzRunningHays, Gunnison _________16
UnattachedBass, Landen _________17
Sanger RunniHoskins, Keagan _________18
Marietta HigSanchez, Danny _________19
Richardson BHall, Trevor _________20

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Arlington MaGuevara, Abraham _________1
UnattachedWinne, Collin _________2
Frisco Cente8 Smith, Jack _________3
Marietta HigFernandez, Jesus _________4
Frisco HeatJoerger, Ben _________5
Dallas AdamsSandoval, Erick _________6
Frisco HeatBland, Ian _________7
UnattachedMiller, Dylan _________8
UnattachedSakakini, Trent _________9
Sanger RunniMaples, Tanner _________10
UnattachedDrzka, Kyle _________11
VictoryBarlow, Kalen _________12
UnattachedBrinkley, Duke _________13
UnattachedTomachefsky, Hunter _________14
UnattachedMacias, Israel _________15
Team AbigailRojas, Adrian _________16
LutzRunningGrant, Hayden _________17
Arlington MaHirschenhofer, Kaden _________18
UnattachedMaharrey, Griffin _________19
Edmond NorthRossiter, Zander _________20

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Frisco Reedy44 Wingard, Wyatt _________1
Frisco IndepCorrigan, Peter _________2
Frisco IndepArmendariz, Steven _________3
Frisco HeatDeutsch, Alex _________4
Texas HighGreen, Jonathan _________5
Frisco Reedy45 Hunter, Cameron _________6
Frisco High Scho1 Bowlin, Tucker _________7
UnattachedHite, Ethan _________8
Team AbigailFranco, Adan _________9
UnattachedRojas, Adrian _________10
Fort Worth FWebster, Cole _________11
Longview SprHunnicutt, Craig _________12
UnattachedFranco, Adan _________13
Dallas AdamsAnaya, Christopher _________14
Frisco High Scho2 Tarbet, Harrison _________15
Longview SprBray, Hayden _________16
Team AbigailHite, Ethan _________17

Event  215   Girls 400 Meter Run Prep Classic (121)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  21   Finals
UnattachedRoberson, Faith _________1
HoustonRuth, Alexandria _________2
HoustonKimble, Paige _________3
D2RLear, Bailey _________4
Ntc EliteBurks-MaGee, Morgan _________5
HoustonEgege, Lisa _________6
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Section   2 of  21   Finals...(Event  215   Girls 400 Meter Run Prep Classic (121))
Unattachedali, kalaya _________1
Team XtremeBolomboy, Annette _________2
mckinneytracHoran, Sarah _________3
Oklahoma JagVo, Chi _________4
NitroTerrell, Tatyana _________5
UnattachedDixon, Nicolette _________6

Section   3 of  21   Finals
Ace Track ClOgba, Chidinma _________1
JackrabbitsWilliams, Toi _________2
UnattachedJackson, Le-Taija _________3
ApranchWilson, Aliyah _________4
AllenPruitt, Caroline _________5
Teamquest ELBlackmon, Kennedy _________6

Section   4 of  21   Finals
Lancaster LiGiles, Ja'Leesa _________1
Unat-Frog FlColeman, Taylor _________2
Team XtremeMcQuietor, Audrey _________3
Illusions TRJohnson, Chasady _________4
JackrabbitsLewis, Karrington _________5
D2RJohnson, Sharone' _________6

Section   5 of  21   Finals
UnattachedBowen, Myah _________1
TeamQuest BlWatkins, Simone _________2
413 PerformaPearson, Zoe _________3
Team XtremeGilchrist, Brianna _________4
mckinneytracHernandez, Bryanna _________5
Arlington MaWilliams, Jarina _________6

Section   6 of  21   Finals
flashBrown, Alexis _________1
Wagner SportWagner, Jadyn _________2
Desoto SwiftNeely, Logan _________3
JackrabbitsCebrun, Chloe _________4
AllenEkeanyanwu, Deborah _________5
AllenOyendi, Uzoa _________6

Section   7 of  21   Finals
D2RJones, Peyton _________1
UnattachedAsiedu, Lauryn _________2
Prime Time EHernandez, Kaitlyn _________3
Westside BapFerland, Kierstin _________4
UnattachedRymer, Margaret (Maggie) _________5
Teamquest ELMcNary, Jesnica _________6

Section   8 of  21   Finals
Byrd, C.E.Harrison, Kayla _________1
Texas TorchDews, Tamia _________2
UnattachedSmith, Natalie _________3
LafayetteJacquet, Gentry _________4
Xtreme ForceNelson, Alyssa _________5
Fort Worth FThomas, Mardecia _________6

Section   9 of  21   Finals
Ace Track ClRobinson, Deanna _________1
Xtreme ForceDeMaio, Maryn _________2
Eri StarsGrinde, Annie _________3
UnattachedOllison, Christina _________4
Westside BapMcCAULEY, Skylar _________5
UnattachedSaldivar, Gabriela _________6

Section   10 of  21   Finals
Cedar HillVizueta, Lidia _________1
Westside BapUdabor, Amanda _________2
Frisco WakelAltieri, Victoria _________3
Dallas EliteJohnson, Jasmin _________4
Frisco WakelWest, Isabella _________5
LafayetteLee, Maureen _________6

Section   11 of  21   Finals
Cedar HillAdam, Dahlia _________1
Coram Deo AcRadovich, Kate _________2
Arlington MaMcDaniel, Grace _________3
Royse CityTravers, Michaela _________4
UnattachedMettala, Elina _________5
Royse CityDeal, Kayla _________6

Section   12 of  21   Finals
Dallas AdamsWashington, Aleah _________1
Dallas EliteWiley, Trinity _________2
Legendary TrPaul, Abria _________3
flashClifford, Sarah _________4
UnattachedBurnham, Macy _________5
Tascosa RunnPerdue, Kensley _________6

Section   13 of  21   Finals
Marietta HigDe La Torre, Cynthia _________1
TqblackBoykin, Cameryon _________2
Arlington MaDavis, Bre'Anne _________3
Dallas EliteBarber, Madison _________4
Tascosa RunnJunell, Macy _________5
UnattachedWilliams, Jade _________6

Section   14 of  21   Finals
Illusions TRSanders, Aushea _________1
Richardson BAllen, Taj _________2
Fort Worth FEpps, LaZoria _________3
Team QuestWilliams, Jaelynn _________4
AbileneWilliams, Tianna _________5
UnattachedLewis, Hanul _________6

Section   15 of  21   Finals
Xtreme ForceBurnham, Macy _________1
Edmond NorthBrown, Tahlor _________2
Usatf Team GAmudo, Obielumani _________3
UnattachedJuarez, Diana _________4
Texas ThundeRoddy, Helen _________5
Fort Worth F52 Robinson, Lynne _________6
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Section   16 of  21   Finals...(Event  215   Girls 400 Meter Run Prep Classic (121))
Sydney DillaDillard, Sydney _________1
Fort Worth FWilliams, Aaryanna _________2
Fort Worth F53 Smith, Dasha _________3
Cedar HillDavis, Dajia _________4
UnattachedHanney, Tyilar _________5
UnattachedDuesing, Payton _________6

Section   17 of  21   Finals
TeamQuest BlWaters, Niyah _________1
Hockaday SchYang, Amanda _________2
Unattachedlopez, leslie _________3
Coram Deo AcLohstroh, Elizabeth _________4
Coram Deo AcMainord, Margo _________5
UnattachedLuneau, Payge _________6

Section   18 of  21   Finals
North TexasSmith, Kameron _________1
N. Dallas AtMarsh, Rachel _________2
Fchw WolvesMosley, Lexus _________3
AbileneCepeda, Odalys _________4
UnattachedTeal, Katie _________5
Frisco WakelMartinez, Emily _________6

Section   19 of  21   Finals
Edmond NorthDuke, Carissa _________1
UnattachedEdland, Reese _________2
Hockaday SchKapoor, Richa _________3
Edmond NorthMaughmer, Lexi _________4
Sanger RunniGandee, Vada _________5

Section   20 of  21   Finals
UnattachedMascari, Maddie _________2
Frisco HeatGarcia, Jayleen _________3
UnattachedMendoza, Alysssa _________4
AbileneStarr, Britni _________5

Section   21 of  21   Finals
TeamQuest SiKalu, Cecilia _________2
Frisco Reedy35 Riddle, Ally _________3
UnattachedAllejos, Teressa _________4
Frisco Reedy36 Sleet, Jada _________5

Event  216   Boys 400 Meter Run Prep Classic (138)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  23   Finals
AllenBender, Glenn _________1
UnattachedJohnson, Freddie _________2
Elite PerforJames, Jamil _________3
Desoto SwiftNeely, Cameron _________4
Prime Time EDayton, Dorian _________5
Xtreme ForceBryan, Douglas _________6

Section   2 of  23   Finals
UnattachedSmith, Angelo _________1
UnattachedDavis, Payton _________2
Richardson BCarbone, Austin _________3
Legendary TrScott, Christian _________4
Richmond GolMukoro, Joshua _________5
Buffalo's RuValentine, Tyrell _________6

Section   3 of  23   Finals
Denton EliteHarris, Asa _________1
UnattachedRhone, Brandon _________2
WolverinesFarrar, Kamryn _________3
Unat-Frog FlDicken, Zach _________4
WolverinesRoundtree, Milton _________5
Westside BapWheeler, Myles _________6

Section   4 of  23   Finals
Unattachedpaul, jesse _________1
UnattachedSullivan, Ryan _________2
Unattachedstoute, holden _________3
Texas TorchMorris, Dorian _________4
Arlington SeTeer, Robert _________5
Blaze TrackHornsby, Myles _________6

Section   5 of  23   Finals
UnattachedBrent, Solomon _________1
Richmond GolRaven, Brian _________2
Prime Time EDixon, Aaron _________3
Tascosa RunnMcPhail, Wes _________4
Plano WestSullivan, Ryan _________5
ApranchSholars II, Gregory _________6

Section   6 of  23   Finals
mckinneytracSullivan, Shamal _________1
D2RJohnson, Antwuanne _________2
UnattachedFenley, Roma _________3
Frisco LiberPalmer, Christian _________4
Coram Deo AcJohnson, Caleb _________5
Dallas Mustasweeny, taylor _________6

Section   7 of  23   Finals
mckinneytracMiller, Ed _________1
Teamquest ELMcNary, Jessie _________2
AllenChristiansen, Jack _________3
Texas TorchSmith, Jadarion _________4
Richmond GolClaiborne, Julian _________5
mckinneytracWhite, Ryan _________6

Section   8 of  23   Finals
Team XtremeHoward, Darrin _________1
Teamquest ELChamberlain, Jake _________2
Ibtt BlazersMarion, Brock _________3
ApranchLee, Charles _________4
ApranchWilliams, Isom _________5
Westside BapLee, Khavory _________6
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Section   9 of  23   Finals...(Event  216   Boys 400 Meter Run Prep Classic (138))
Richardson BPierre, Kevin _________1
Arlington MaOtoviano, Juma _________2
Arlington MaTeer, Isaiah _________3
UnattachedRogers, Evan _________4
Arlington MaBaggett, Thomas _________5
Coram Deo AcLongcrier, Hunter _________6

Section   10 of  23   Finals
AllenUmannakwe, Benoi _________1
Team XtremeOrtega, Ruslan _________2
UnattachedMaddux, Logan _________3
Arlington SeSquire, Joseph _________4
Richmond EliWilliams, Collin _________5
Team QuestSeals, Emmett _________6

Section   11 of  23   Finals
Shelton SchoMitchell, Tyler _________1
Frisco HeatWilkinson, Cade _________2
Xtreme ForceSalaiz, Matthew _________3
Prime Time EReynolds, Carson _________4
WolverinesMoore, Keyshawn _________5
Dallas EliteGarrett, Chadrick _________6

Section   12 of  23   Finals
Oklahoma JagChandler, Chad _________1
Track3EliteJohnson, Micah _________2
Xtreme ForceBowens, Greg _________3
UnattachedCollett, Connor _________4
Teamquest ELFuller, Quajohn _________5
JackrabbitsSchunk, Jacob _________6

Section   13 of  23   Finals
Edmond NorthBrown, Koree _________1
Fort Worth FAguire, Jacob _________2
Richardson BJackson, Travion _________3
Austin TrackButterfield, Connor _________4
Frisco LiberNelson, Charles _________5
Fort Worth FWalker, Joshua _________6

Section   14 of  23   Finals
Sanger RunniRodriguez, Ramon _________1
Van Zandt RuHarrison, Cordale _________2
Marietta HigMiller, Wyatt _________3
Frisco LiberHolden, Josh _________4
TqblackDavis, Tayvian _________5
Blaze TrackWilliams, NeeVonn _________6

Section   15 of  23   Finals
Arkansas HeaCrawford, Gabriel _________1
Arlington SeFlowers, Xavier _________2
Coram Deo AcWallace, Josh _________3
Eri StarsDaugherty, James _________4
Eri StarsBotten, Brady _________5
Texas TorchTurner III, Willie _________6

Section   16 of  23   Finals
UnattachedHenderson, Allen _________1
AbileneCarlin, Jack _________2
Frisco IndepFerguson, Jahson _________3
Frisco IndepNielson, Colton _________4
UnattachedGasca, Aaron _________5
Dallas AdamsLongoria, Gregorio _________6

Section   17 of  23   Finals
UnattachedLeichner, Brady _________1
UnattachedJohnson, Pete _________2
UnattachedDeice, Blake _________3
AbileneRuzoviyo, Moses _________4
Team XtremeBrooke, Zachary _________5
TqblackBenson, Toney _________6

Section   18 of  23   Finals
AbileneCaraway, Mason _________1
Edmond NorthWhite, Cason _________2
Dallas AdamsEscobedo, Carlos _________3
Fort Worth FRobinson, David _________4
Texas ThundeZuhn, Justin _________5
UnattachedMadrey, Matthew _________6

Section   19 of  23   Finals
Dallas EliteWilliams, Andrew _________1
413 PerformaHartford, Jamar _________2
VictoryFruge, Carsonn _________3
VictoryPhillips, Reese _________4
Tascosa RunnCanady, Gavin _________5
West Texas TKing, Jaydyn _________6

Section   20 of  23   Finals
Frisco HeatBland, Ian _________1
UnattachedGaines, D'Von _________2
Tascosa RunnZamora, Erik _________3
Dallas AdamsSilva, Ernesto _________4
UnattachedCash, Knox _________5
Tascosa RunnAtkinson, Connor _________6

Section   21 of  23   Finals
Arkansas HeaWashington, Adarius _________1
North TexasSheffield, Darrion _________2
Shelton SchoNisbett, Nate _________3
UnattachedKilpatrick, Benjamin _________4
Team QuestManuel, Harrison _________5
UnattachedBlagg, Carson _________6

Section   22 of  23   Finals
VictoryMadden, Kevron _________1
North TexasGriggs, Ethan _________2
Dallas EliteCaufield, Jamal _________3
Frisco Cente12 Garcia, Jack _________4
North TexasRoache, Ryan _________5
Frisco Cente13 Leali, Matthew _________6
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Section   23 of  23   Finals...(Event  216   Boys 400 Meter Run Prep Classic (138))
WolverinesSneed, Stacey _________1
Frisco High Scho3 Nail, Andrew _________2
Frisco High Scho4 Martinez, Nicholas _________3
WolverinesJones, Dewaylon _________4
Frisco Reedy43 Wilkins, Johnathon _________5
Frisco Reedy42 Hicks, Riley _________6

Event  217   Girls 60 Meter Dash Prep Classic (140)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  18   Prelims
UnattachedLuewellyn, Kennedy _________2
X/Factor PerCrayton, Jordyn _________3
Lancaster LiCavazos, Chloe _________4
North TexasNorris, Alaiah _________5
Track3EliteJohnson, MeLady _________6
Legendary TrWonganya, Janelle _________7
Ace Track ClHill, Channing _________8

Heat   2 of  18   Prelims
Prime Time EHernandez, Kaitlyn _________2
Team XtremeDavis, Alexandria _________3
Dallas EliteBuckley, Anaya _________4
Westside BapAdeyemi, Tonia _________5
UnattachedWilliams, Jade _________6
Cedar HillKidd, Alexandria _________7
UnattachedMorgan, Alysa _________8

Heat   3 of  18   Prelims
Team ExtremeRay, Treva _________2
Texarkana LiGeorge, Lauren _________3
mckinneytracMiller, Alyssa _________4
UnattachedTalley, Shantayl _________5
Teamquest ELWilliams, Peyton _________6
Heavenly TraWalker, Jadah _________7
Track HoustoCameron, Javlyn _________8

Heat   4 of  18   Prelims
Unattachedali, kalaya _________2
UnattachedBowen, Myah _________3
Prosper JackDiggs, A'Nia _________4
Xtreme ForceBurnham, Macy _________5
ApranchWilson, Aliyah _________6
AllenSingleton, Caylah _________7
North TexasBeal, Sierra _________8

Heat   5 of  18   Prelims
Frisco High Scho27 Williams, Kierra _________1
Elite of MesHarris, Kaylor _________2
Texas TorchDews, Tamia _________3
XcelerationDickson, Camille _________4
Team QuestPerry, Jordyn _________5
Edmond NorthScoggin, Taylor _________6
Hockaday SchLake, Katherine _________7
Edmond MemorMukes, Morganne _________8

Heat   6 of  18   Prelims
Frisco Reedy31 Robinson, Ana _________1
Xtreme ForceWashington, Sydney _________2
Bishop DunneGarner, Cassie _________3
Unat-Frog FlColeman, Taylor _________4
UnattachedBoyd, Tahlia _________5
UnattachedShepherd, Sommer _________6
ApranchJackson, Brandee _________7
Lancaster LiGiles, Ja'Leesa _________8

Heat   7 of  18   Prelims
Frisco Reedy32 Lopez-Hurtado, Natalia _________1
HoustonEgege, Lisa _________2
WacoAndrews, JonNeshia _________3
Illusions TRWilhite, Alexus _________4
UnattachedBlumberg, Breanna _________5
UnattachedNelson, Alyssa _________6
UnattachedBowen, Embriaya _________7
Cedar HillShumaker, Jazmyn _________8

Heat   8 of  18   Prelims
Sanger RunniGandee, Vada _________1
mckinneytracHernandez, Bryanna _________2
Westside BapWarren, Allison _________3
Frisco WakelMoney, Presley _________4
Arlington MaGarrett, Sharbrenae _________5
Westside BapContee, Jaya _________6
Byrd, C.E.Harrison, Kayla _________7
TqblackEdwards, Cecily _________8

Heat   9 of  18   Prelims
Track HeadzLejia, Cordelia _________1
Ace Track ClOgba, Chidinma _________2
Girls with gMorgan, Joi _________3
UnattachedMontgomery, Jasmine _________4
Richardson BDade, Anika _________5
XcelerationBenken, Hannah _________6
Shelton SchoGrant, Izzy _________7
Sydney DillaDillard, Sydney _________8

Heat   10 of  18   Prelims
UnattachedHarris, Aolani _________1
Ace Track ClLongangu, Anne _________2
WacoGreen, Mykayla _________3
Furosity TraBrooks, Robyn _________4
UnattachedWest, Jaiden _________5
Mainland JagBaker, Makayla _________6
Unat-Frog FlSpearman, Anne _________7
My Stars TraYoung, Milan _________8
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Heat   11 of  18   Prelims...(Event  217   Girls 60 Meter Dash Prep Classic (140))
Arkansas HeaConway, Taylor _________1
flashBrown, Alexis _________2
UnattachedRansom, Breanna _________3
Dallas AdamsReed, Ta'moria _________4
Edmond NorthHolub, Mackenzie _________5
Fort Worth FPeoples, Brayleigh _________6
UnattachedOllison, Christina _________7
AllenNeville, Victoria _________8

Heat   12 of  18   Prelims
UnattachedRamsey, Chloe _________1
Illusions TRJohnson, Chasady _________2
CacheCrain, Elizabeth _________3
TqblackSmith, Darryian _________4
CacheAustin, Kyra _________5
Apranchjames, markyeira _________6
Heavenly TraMcDonald, Carli _________7
Team QuestWashington, Anayah _________8

Heat   13 of  18   Prelims
Running TigeWillis, Zhianne _________1
Cedar HillHolmes, Alia _________2
AllenCole, Chelsey _________3
Arlington MaWilliams, Jarina _________4
Richardson BDuru, Valerie _________5
UnattachedSitzes, Claire _________6
Texas TorchSabr, Asiya _________7
Ntc EliteGriffin, JaEra _________8

Heat   14 of  18   Prelims
Arlington MaHayes, J'Adore _________1
Illusions TRWhitaker, Jaila _________2
Unat-Frog FlMcCullum, Justice _________3
AbileneWilliams, Tianna _________4
Hockaday SchYang, Amanda _________5
Royse CityDeal, Kayla _________6
Heavenly TraMcDonald, Carli _________7
UnattachedWells, Mya _________8

Heat   15 of  18   Prelims
Edmond NorthHolmes, Dymond _________1
JackrabbitsMcCants, Cameron _________2
Edmond MemorWilson, Keyonna _________3
TeamQuest BlEzeokie, Nicole _________4
UnattachedHodnett, Savanna _________5
Royse CityTravers, Michaela _________6
Eri StarsBeeler, Katie _________7
NitroRichardson, Sha'Carri _________8

Heat   16 of  18   Prelims
Running TigeKnox, Sydney _________1
UnattachedDiggs, Johna _________2
HoustonOnaye-Franklin, Ozem _________3
UnattachedElmiger, Jordan _________4
Frisco CenteRoberson, Kobi _________5
AbileneHomer, Maylena _________6
Team QuestWilliams, Jaelynn _________7
UnattachedTrotter, Aliyah _________8

Heat   17 of  18   Prelims
Track HeadzDowne, Mallory _________1
UnattachedBlackshier, Taylor _________2
Royse CityHutchins, Kayla _________3
Edmond MemorJoseph, Alysheia _________4
UnattachedBrown, Olevia _________5
Richardson BJackson-Clarke, Ahmyiah _________6
AbileneMaudlin, Kenzie _________7
JackrabbitsTolen, Taylor _________8

Heat   18 of  18   Prelims
Super S.T.A.Fernandez, Asia _________1
UnattachedSmith, Shelby _________2
Dallas EliteBarber, Madison _________3
Running TigePerry, Lauren _________4
Frisco CenteHughes, Destiny _________5
Fort Worth FWilliams, Aaryanna _________6
Ntc EliteWilliams, Maniah _________7
Byrd, C.E.Loyd, Kyah _________8

Event  218   Boys 60 Meter Dash Prep Classic (129)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  17   Prelims
Desoto SwiftWilliams II, Frederic _________1
Team XtremeHall Jr., Trent _________2
Marietta HigPrice, Landon _________3
UnattachedByerly, Kyle _________4
Dallas AdamsRichardson, Daberius _________5
Team XtremeHall, Trevor _________6
Mainland JagAnders, Myles _________7

Heat   2 of  17   Prelims
Fchw WolvesJackson, Joshua _________1
Plano WestMcComas, Gregory _________2
TqblackDavis, Tayvian _________3
UnattachedJones, DeMarcus _________4
North TexasSheffield, Darrion _________5
Oakridge SchHall, Trevor _________6
Frisco HeatCoughenhour, Cole _________7
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Indoor Classic
Ford Center, Frisco, TX

Meet Program - Saturday Running Events

Heat   3 of  17   Prelims...(Event  218   Boys 60 Meter Dash Prep Classic (129))
AllenAllen, Jaylen _________1
Texas TorchMorris, Dorian _________2
Westside BapKelly, Coby _________3
Unattachedboone, jeremiah _________4
Dallas AdamsWilliams, Tai _________5
Ibtt BlazersFranklin, Logien _________6
UnattachedRainey, James _________7

Heat   4 of  17   Prelims
Team XtremeHouse, Dominique _________1
UnattachedTexada, Seth _________2
Plano WestBurboa, Bernardo _________3
Frisco IndepWilliams, Dominic _________4
North TexasRoache, Ryan _________5
AbileneMoise, Niyungeko _________6
Texas ThundeZuhn, Justin _________7

Heat   5 of  17   Prelims
UnattachedLewis, Kyle _________1
San AntonioCrawford, Drequan _________2
Team QuestHunter, Kieron _________3
Richardson BCarbone, Austin _________4
UnattachedJohnson, Freddie _________5
Arkansas HeaJamerson, Sean _________6
Frisco HeatOwens, Tyke _________7

Heat   6 of  17   Prelims
Edmond NorthUtendahl, Deontay _________1
NitroGoodman, Zavion _________2
Arkansas HeaJones, Daevion _________3
Frisco IndepGismond, Ford _________4
Frisco HeatHeavner, Trevor _________5
Denton CountOwens, Joseph _________6
Denton CountMichael, Thompson _________7

Heat   7 of  17   Prelims
Xtreme ForceBryan, Douglas _________1
Shelton SchoChevera, Isaiah _________2
Whitehouse-THotaling, Skyler _________3
UnattachedLowe, Darrian _________4
Lancaster LiCavazos, Lejond _________5
Edmond NorthFisher, Elijah _________6
UnattachedNdawula, Sam _________7

Heat   8 of  17   Prelims
Dallas EliteWilliams, Andrew _________1
Shelton SchoBond, Tim _________2
Texas TorchSmith, Jadarion _________3
UnattachedHooper, Sean _________4
UnattachedDouglas, Lavandis _________5
Frisco Reedy40 West, Logan _________6
flashTolbert, Garvin _________7
Legendary TrScott, Christian _________8

Heat   9 of  17   Prelims
Richardson BJordan, Ty _________1
WolverinesGardner, Velton _________2
JackrabbitsPhillips, Dennis _________3
WacoTaylor, John _________4
North TexasAnglin, christian _________5
Frisco Reedy41 Gross, Mitchell _________6
Xtreme ForceBowens, Greg _________7
ApranchEverly, Keishawn _________8

Heat   10 of  17   Prelims
Super S.T.A.Carter, Tavian _________1
WolverinesBeatty, Reuban _________2
Wagner SportKenda, Taylor _________3
Wagner SportSeals, Jalen _________4
North TexasYoung, Jabray _________5
WolverinesSneed, Stacey _________6
Heavenly TraReason, Rhyan _________7
AbileneCarlin, Jack _________8

Heat   11 of  17   Prelims
Arlington MaJohnson, Dayton _________1
Westside BapSmith, Kyle _________2
Arlington MaHall, Tyreon _________3
Edmond NorthAppiah, Brock _________4
Frisco LiberHackett, Amari _________5
Unattached56 Beleford, Darius _________6
UnattachedGaines, D'Von _________7
AbileneWilliams, Donovan _________8

Heat   12 of  17   Prelims
ApranchSholars II, Gregory _________1
No speed limSmolinski, Nathan _________2
Arlington MaChevis, Caleb _________3
UnattachedSmith, Jaxon _________4
Illusions TRDawson, Dewayne _________5
WolverinesJones, Dewaylon _________6
Illusions TRHenderson, Darius _________7
Dallas Mustashelmon, carlton _________8

Heat   13 of  17   Prelims
Buffalo's RuValentine, Tyrell _________1
Unat-Frog FlDicken, Zach _________2
Fort Worth FWalker, Joshua _________3
Richardson BGreen, Barry _________4
Dallas EliteElazarig, Dowdy _________5
Frisco High Scho5 Wright, Caden _________6
Unat-Frog FlAtkins, Jordan _________7
AllenBender, Glenn _________8
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Indoor Classic
Ford Center, Frisco, TX

Meet Program - Saturday Running Events

Heat   14 of  17   Prelims...(Event  218   Boys 60 Meter Dash Prep Classic (129))
Marietta HigMcMahon, Carson _________1
Heavenly TraHolmes, Cinceir _________2
ApranchBrawner, Paul _________3
UnattachedSmith, Angelo _________4
Westside BapLee, Khavory _________5
WolverinesPhillips, Xzavier _________6
Dallas AdamsBrown, Isaiah _________7
Mainland JagJaime, Julian _________8

Heat   15 of  17   Prelims
AllenFazarro, Asante _________1
Frisco Cente16 Cazarin, Alexi _________2
Texas TorchGreen, Gary _________3
Furosity TraTurner, Roman _________4
Illusions TRSmith, CaMiron _________5
Frisco High Scho6 Kirk, Casey _________6
UnattachedJohnson, Pete _________7
Dallas EliteAbrama, Soro _________8

Heat   16 of  17   Prelims
Plyometric FAnderson, Joseph _________1
Frisco LiberSykes, Joshua _________2
Team QuestSeals, Emmett _________3
Frisco LiberLescay, Daniel _________4
Ibtt BlazersMarion, Brock _________5
UnattachedWitten, Tony _________6
West Texas TDunn, Jorrdyn _________7
Marietta HigSullivan, Brandon _________8

Heat   17 of  17   Prelims
Oakridge SchHall, Trent _________1
Frisco Cente17 Williams, Hunter _________2
Super S.T.A.Nelson, Deairus _________3
Legendary TrJacobs, Treveon _________4
UnattachedRhone, Brandon _________5
Edmond MemorRelleford, Darius _________6
WolverinesWheaton, Camar _________7
UnattachedJohnson, Airick _________8

Event  219   Girls 800 Meter Run Prep Classic (70)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Oklahoma JagVo, Chi _________1
LafayetteStansbury, Taylor _________2
Xtreme ForceAsiedu, Lauryn _________3
flashClifford, Sarah _________4
SaginawColeman, Ty'Asia _________5
Edmond NorthWalter, Emma _________6
UnattachedMandell, Hannah _________7
JackrabbitsWilliams, Toi _________8
mckinneytracDansby, Jasmine _________9
LafayetteJacquet, Gentry _________10
LafayetteMinor, Sydney _________11
TrainLikeAKeMorris, Gracie _________12
Texas ThundeRoddy, Helen _________13
413 PerformaBoyd, Amber _________14
South AustinParrish, Kinga _________15
BurkburnettJohnston, Madelaine _________16
413 PerformaWashington, Brianna _________17
Frisco HeatDuhart, Alyssa _________18
Dallas EliteWiley, Trinity _________19
413 PerformaPearson, Zoe _________20

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Arlington MaCatalani-Henderson, Tatum _________1
UnattachedLewis, Hanul _________2
Arlington MaDolan, Emery _________3
WacoSolis, Giselle _________4
AbileneEndsley, Ashton _________5
UnattachedGandara, Andrea _________6
Tascosa RunnPerdue, Kensley _________7
Frisco HeatGarcia, Jayleen _________8
Xtreme ForceDeMaio, Maryn _________9
Tascosa RunnJunell, Macy _________10
UnattachedPatterson, Elisabeth _________11
Eri StarsGrinde, Annie _________12
AllenCruz, Cassandra _________13
Arlington MaPerkins, Kree _________14
UnattachedLuterman, Ariana _________15
Coram Deo AcMainord, Margo _________16
Frisco HeatKing, Kaitlyn _________17
Xtreme ForceMettala, Elina _________18
Alvarado TCDrury, Hope _________19
Coram Deo AcLohstroh, Elizabeth _________20
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Indoor Classic
Ford Center, Frisco, TX

Meet Program - Saturday Running Events

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  219   Girls 800 Meter Run Prep Classic (70))
AllenCaveny, Cameron _________1
Marietta HigMuller, MacKenzie _________2
AbileneFilorio, Leslie _________3
UnattachedAsberry, Kinara _________4
AllenHansen, Madeline _________5
UnattachedDuesing, Payton _________6
UnattachedJuarez, Diana _________7
Tascosa RunnVaquera, Lilli _________8
UnattachedSaldivar, Gabriela _________9
Van Zandt RuBratcher, Julianna _________10
Westside BapMcCAULEY, Skylar _________11
Fort Worth FElizalde, Alizey _________12
Legendary TrPaul, Abria _________13
Westside BapFerland, Kierstin _________14
HoustonWhite, Jordan _________15
Marietta HigDe La Torre, Cynthia _________16
Marietta HigCain, Gracie _________17
Central TexaEdwards, Jordan _________18
Edmond NorthBegansky, Kelsie _________19
Frisco IndepGodfroid, Sabrina _________20

Section   4 of  4   Finals
UnattachedZackery, Jessica _________1
Frisco Reedy38 Heavner, Haley _________2
Fort Worth FLewis, Alesha _________3
Frisco High Scho28 Bellehumer, Brianna _________4
Edmond NorthRyan, Maren _________5
Frisco IndepAldana, Maria _________6
Westside BapUdabor, Amanda _________7
UnattachedFranco, Ayde _________8
AbileneJohnson, Haylee _________9
Frisco Reedy37 Gallagher, Megan _________10

Event  220   Boys 800 Meter Run Prep Classic (78)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Unattached50 Rivera, John _________1
Tascosa RunnCanady, Gavin _________2
Richmond GolWise, Chris _________3
UnattachedBrent, Solomon _________4
Arlington MaBethmann, Cade _________5
Prime Time EDayton, Dorian _________6
Tascosa RunnZamora, Erik _________7
Richmond EliWilliams, Collin _________8
Austin TrackButterfield, Connor _________9
Tascosa RunnMcPhail, Wes _________10
Southwest SpButterfield, Connor _________11
Denton EliteMetzler, Kevin _________12

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Coram Deo AcWhittle, Grayson _________1
Team XtremeOrtega, Ruslan _________2
Dallas EliteOkigbo, anthony _________3
UnattachedCollett, Connor _________4
Blaze TrackWilliams, NeeVonn _________5
mckinneytracSullivan, Shamal _________6
Shelton SchoWilson, Jack _________7
Coram Deo AcJohnson, Caleb _________8
Dallas EliteCaufield, Jamal _________9
Westside BapForbis, Matthew _________10
Richmond GolVance, Jordan _________11
Tascosa RunnAtkinson, Connor _________12

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Unattachedpaul, jesse _________1
Team XtremeHoward, Darrin _________2
Marietta HigWaterhouse, Chase _________3
Coram Deo AcMcCally, Max _________4
Team QuestMcAfee, Ben _________5
Winners EdgeSheriff, James _________6
Edmond NorthNorman, Justin _________7
Dallas AdamsLongoria, Gregorio _________8
Richardson BRouse, Samuel _________9
Frisco LiberAkin, Joshua _________10
Shelton SchoKennedy, Clay _________11
Marietta HigFortune, Bolton _________12

Section   4 of  7   Finals
AbileneCrockett, Seth _________1
VictoryPhillips, Reese _________2
Blaze TrackHornsby, Myles _________3
Greenhill ScZweig, Matthew _________4
Shelton SchoRickert, Reilly _________5
Team XtremeBrooke, Zachary _________6
Sanger RunniRodriguez, Ramon _________7
Frisco Cente10 Whittle, Mark _________8
UnattachedSullivan, Ryan _________9
Frisco IndepObar, Niles _________10
Frisco IndepAnthony, Justin _________11
Arlington SeBradford, Ky'Shaun _________12

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Texas TorchHarris, Bryce _________1
Texas ThundeRoth, Nicholas _________2
Eri StarsDaugherty, James _________3
BurkburnettLewis, Sloan _________4
Plano WestWilschetz, Cole _________5
VictoryMartin, Austin _________6
Edmond NorthHentges, Will _________7
Plano WestNasri, Ilyas _________8
AllenNewhouse, Braylon _________9
UnattachedCampbell, Malik _________10
UnattachedBalakishiyev, Ilyas _________11
AbileneSalinas, Adriel _________12
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Section   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  220   Boys 800 Meter Run Prep Classic (78))
HF EliteGraham, Ty _________1
Frisco HeatGreer, KJ _________2
Frisco Cente11 Barker, Stephen _________3
Texas TorchWarren, Walter _________4
UnattachedLeichner, Brady _________5
AllenSantilli, Graham _________6
Frisco LiberBuss, David _________7
HF EliteMassingill, Mason _________8
AllenBlanford, Isaac _________9
Dallas AdamsSilva, Ernesto _________10
Frisco HeatHemenway, Sean _________11
UnattachedKilpatrick, Benjamin _________12

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Triple ThreaPollard, Logan _________1
UnattachedGaines, D'Von _________2
Frisco High Scho4 Martinez, Nicholas _________3
Frisco High Scho3 Nail, Andrew _________4
Illusions TRDresel, Jalen _________5
413 PerformaBuck, Bradyn _________6

Event  221   Girls 200 Meter Run Prep Classic (175)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  30   Finals
My Stars TraYoung, Milan _________1
Lancaster LiGiles, Ja'Leesa _________2
Teamquest ELBlackmon, Kennedy _________3
Coram Deo AcRadovich, Kate _________4
HoustonEgege, Lisa _________5
NitroRichardson, Sha'Carri _________6

Section   2 of  30   Finals
Byrd, C.E.Loyd, Kyah _________1
Ntc EliteBurks-MaGee, Morgan _________2
UnattachedJackson, Le-Taija _________3
flashBrown, Alexis _________4
Cedar HillHolmes, Alia _________5
Ntc EliteGriffin, JaEra _________6

Section   3 of  30   Finals
JackrabbitsMcCants, Cameron _________1
Xtreme ForceWashington, Sydney _________2
AllenDade, De'Ja _________3
JackrabbitsLewis, Karrington _________4
WacoGreen, Mykayla _________5
D2RLear, Bailey _________6

Section   4 of  30   Finals
Cedar HillShumaker, Jazmyn _________1
WacoAndrews, JonNeshia _________2
Unattachedali, kalaya _________3
D2RJohnson, Sharone' _________4
AllenNeville, Victoria _________5
Team XtremeGilchrist, Brianna _________6

Section   5 of  30   Finals
Lancaster LiCavazos, Chloe _________1
Dallas EliteBuckley, Anaya _________2
AllenAlao, Tosin _________3
Ace Track ClLongangu, Anne _________4
TqblackEdwards, Cecily _________5
HoustonOnaye-Franklin, Ozem _________6

Section   6 of  30   Finals
TeamQuest BlEzeokie, Nicole _________1
UnattachedRymer, Margaret (Maggie) _________2
Team QuestWashington, Anayah _________3
Edmond MemorMukes, Morganne _________4
Ace Track ClOgba, Chidinma _________5
Team ExtremeRay, Treva _________6

Section   7 of  30   Finals
Cedar HillBlue, Sydneigh _________1
UnattachedSmith, Natalie _________2
UnattachedBlackshier, Taylor _________3
XcelerationDickson, Camille _________4
Team XtremeBolomboy, Annette _________5
JackrabbitsTolen, Taylor _________6

Section   8 of  30   Finals
Heavenly TraMcDonald, Carli _________1
Edmond MemorWilson, Keyonna _________2
Oklahoma JagVo, Chi _________3
mckinneytracHoran, Sarah _________4
Richardson BMalveaux, Alania _________5
UnattachedRidgeway, Grace _________6

Section   9 of  30   Finals
UnattachedMorgan, Alysa _________1
Heavenly TraMcDonald, Carli _________2
Unat-Frog FlColeman, Taylor _________3
NitroTerrell, Tatyana _________4
Unat-Frog FlMcCullum, Justice _________5
Richardson BCrenshaw, Kyndall _________6

Section   10 of  30   Finals
TqblackSmith, Darryian _________1
UnattachedDixon, Nicolette _________2
Texas TorchDews, Tamia _________3
TeamQuest BlWatkins, Simone _________4
UnattachedTalley, Shantayl _________5
mckinneytracHernandez, Bryanna _________6

Section   11 of  30   Finals
Shelton SchoPleasant, Ryan _________1
Frisco WakelMoney, Miranda _________2
UnattachedRansom, Breanna _________3
Ntc EliteWilliams, Maniah _________4
Furosity TraBrooks, Robyn _________5
Frisco WakelMoney, Presley _________6
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Section   12 of  30   Finals...(Event  221   Girls 200 Meter Run Prep Classic (175))
D2RJones, Peyton _________1
Edmond NorthScoggin, Taylor _________2
Prosper JackDiggs, A'Nia _________3
Illusions TRWhitaker, Jaila _________4
Ace Track ClHill, Channing _________5
Frisco WakelSmith, Temar _________6

Section   13 of  30   Finals
Arlington MaWalker, Jadah _________1
Edmond NorthHolub, Mackenzie _________2
Heavenly TraWalker, Jadah _________3
LafayetteLee, Maureen _________4
HoustonWhite, Taylor _________5
Byrd, C.E.Harrison, Kayla _________6

Section   14 of  30   Finals
Team XtremeDavis, Alexandria _________1
UnattachedBowen, Myah _________2
Mainland JagBaker, Makayla _________3
Team QuestWilliams, Jaelynn _________4
Texarkana LiGeorge, Lauren _________5
Wagner SportWagner, Jadyn _________6

Section   15 of  30   Finals
Westside BapWarren, Allison _________1
ApranchJackson, Brandee _________2
Illusions TRSanders, Aushea _________3
Bishop DunneGarner, Cassie _________4
Teamquest ELMcNary, Jesnica _________5
Texarkana LiWilliams, Cassady _________6

Section   16 of  30   Finals
UnattachedOllison, Christina _________1
ApranchWilson, Aliyah _________2
UnattachedLuneau, Payge _________3
Illusions TRWilhite, Alexus _________4
N. Dallas AtMarsh, Rachel _________5
Shelton SchoFreudenthal, Kat _________6

Section   17 of  30   Finals
Royse CityDeal, Kayla _________1
Fort Worth FWilliams, Aaryanna _________2
Dallas EliteWiley, Trinity _________3
Fort Worth FThomas, Mardecia _________4
Fort Worth FPeoples, Brayleigh _________5
X/Factor PerCrayton, Jordyn _________6

Section   18 of  30   Finals
Royse CityHutchins, Kayla _________1
Fort Worth FEpps, LaZoria _________2
Royse CityTravers, Michaela _________3
Prime Time EHernandez, Kaitlyn _________4
Dallas AdamsReed, Ta'moria _________5
Edmond MemorJoseph, Alysheia _________6

Section   19 of  30   Finals
Texas TorchSabr, Asiya _________1
Fort Worth F51 Ellis, Gabrielle _________2
Richardson BOche, Trixie _________3
Hockaday SchLake, Katherine _________4
Arlington MaGarrett, Sharbrenae _________5
UnattachedWells, Mya _________6

Section   20 of  30   Finals
CacheCrain, Elizabeth _________1
N. Dallas AtBell, Meghan _________2
UnattachedAsiedu, Lauryn _________3
Dallas EliteJohnson, Jasmin _________4
Legendary TrWonganya, Janelle _________5
Fort Worth F53 Smith, Dasha _________6

Section   21 of  30   Finals
Edmond NorthWilliams, Adonia _________1
West Texas TSmith, Sametria _________2
Xtreme ForceNelson, Alyssa _________3
UnattachedShepherd, Sommer _________4
UnattachedHanney, Tyilar _________5
Sydney DillaDillard, Sydney _________6

Section   22 of  30   Finals
TeamQuest BlWaters, Niyah _________1
UnattachedLuewellyn, Kennedy _________2
Westside BapFerland, Kierstin _________3
TqblackBoykin, Cameryon _________4
Westside BapMcCAULEY, Skylar _________5
Arlington MaHayes, J'Adore _________6

Section   23 of  30   Finals
North TexasNorris, Alaiah _________1
Dallas AdamsWashington, Aleah _________2
Desoto SwiftNeely, Logan _________3
Track3EliteJohnson, MeLady _________4
Usatf Team GAmudo, Obielumani _________5
Xtreme ForceDeMaio, Maryn _________6

Section   24 of  30   Finals
North TexasSmith, Kameron _________1
Eri StarsBeeler, Katie _________2
Fort Worth F52 Robinson, Lynne _________3
TeamQuest SiPerry, Jordyn _________4
Usatf Team GAmudo, Otega _________5
Apranchjames, markyeira _________6

Section   25 of  30   Finals
UnattachedMontgomery, Jasmine _________1
UnattachedLewis, Hanul _________2
Track HeadzDowne, Mallory _________3
Frisco HeatRinghofer, Joanna _________4
AbileneMaudlin, Kenzie _________5
N. Dallas AtBundred, Mya _________6
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Section   26 of  30   Finals...(Event  221   Girls 200 Meter Run Prep Classic (175))
UnattachedTuinei, Tanna _________1
Hockaday SchKim, Sophia _________2
TeamQuest SiKalu, Cecilia _________3
Teamquest ELWilliams, Peyton _________4
Frisco IndepSaulsberry, Madyson _________5
CacheAustin, Kyra _________6

Section   27 of  30   Finals
Team QuestHouston, Sydnee _________1
AbileneMuniz, Destiny _________2
UnattachedElmiger, Jordan _________3
Super S.T.A.Fernandez, Asia _________4
Frisco CenteGaston, Gabrielle _________5
UnattachedMettala, Elina _________6

Section   28 of  30   Finals
UnattachedMann, Keelie _________1
AbileneRuss, Brittney _________2
UnattachedBowen, Embriaya _________3
UnattachedBlumberg, Breanna _________4
UnattachedWest, Jaiden _________5
Track HeadzLejia, Cordelia _________6

Section   29 of  30   Finals
UnattachedBoyd, Tahlia _________2
Van Zandt RuSaucedo, Hannah _________3
UnattachedHodnett, Savanna _________5
UnattachedSitzes, Claire _________6

Section   30 of  30   Finals
Frisco High Scho24 Dickerson, Dajah _________2
Frisco Reedy33 Wilson, Thalia _________5
Frisco Reedy34 Cannizzo, Juliet _________6

Event  222   Boys 200 Meter Run Prep Classic (159)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  27   Finals
Edmond NorthAppiah, Brock _________1
Elite PerforWilliams, Courtney _________2
Texas TorchMorris, Dorian _________3
Elite PerforHouston, Tre _________4
NitroGoodman, Zavion _________5
Arlington SeTeer, Robert _________6

Section   2 of  27   Finals
AllenAllen, Jaylen _________1
Frisco LiberPalmer, Isaiah _________2
Legendary TrJacobs, Treveon _________3
Unat-Frog FlDicken, Zach _________4
Buffalo's RuValentine, Tyrell _________5
North TexasColbert, Ian _________6

Section   3 of  27   Finals
Desoto SwiftNeely, Cameron _________1
VictoryMadden, Kevron _________2
Ibtt BlazersMarion, Brock _________3
UnattachedLewis, Kyle _________4
UnattachedHardman, Tyler _________5
Ibtt BlazersFranklin, Logien _________6

Section   4 of  27   Finals
Dallas EliteAbrama, Soro _________1
Illusions TRSmith, CaMiron _________2
Dallas Mustashelmon, carlton _________3
Unattachedboone, jeremiah _________4
UnattachedJohnson, Freddie _________5
Denton EliteHarris, Asa _________6

Section   5 of  27   Finals
Team XtremeHall Jr., Trent _________1
Arlington MaJohnson, Dayton _________2
Illusions TRDawson, Dewayne _________3
AllenBender, Glenn _________4
Team XtremeHouse, Dominique _________5
North TexasYoung, Jabray _________6

Section   6 of  27   Finals
AllenFazarro, Asante _________1
Richardson BJordan, Ty _________2
Mainland JagAnders, Myles _________3
North TexasNorman, Andre _________4
Legendary TrScott, Christian _________5
Frisco LiberHackett, Amari _________6

Section   7 of  27   Finals
Shelton SchoGarza, Luke _________1
N. Dallas AtBrockman III, Charles _________2
Wagner SportKenda, Taylor _________3
Arlington SeSquire, Joseph _________4
Dallas AdamsCarter, Landon _________5
ApranchSholars II, Gregory _________6

Section   8 of  27   Finals
Mainland JagJaime, Julian _________1
Xtreme ForceBryan, Douglas _________2
Track3EliteJohnson, Micah _________3
Dallas Mustasweeny, taylor _________4
Arlington MaHall, Tyreon _________5
UnattachedDouglas, Lavandis _________6

Section   9 of  27   Finals
Oklahoma JagChandler, Chad _________1
Heavenly TraHolmes, Cinceir _________2
North TexasAnglin, Jaylin _________3
Blaze TrackHornsby, Myles _________4
Illusions TRHenderson, Darius _________5
Arlington MaChevis, Caleb _________6
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Section   10 of  27   Finals...(Event  222   Boys 200 Meter Run Prep Classic (159))
Dallas AdamsWilliams, Tai _________1
Shelton SchoChevera, Isaiah _________2
UnattachedRogers, Evan _________3
Prime Time EReynolds, Carson _________4
Unat-Frog FlMontgomery, Blanchard _________5
Unat-Frog FlRogers, Bret _________6

Section   11 of  27   Finals
Lancaster LiCavazos, Lejond _________1
Texas TorchGreen, Gary _________2
mckinneytracMiller, Ed _________3
Dallas EliteElazarig, Dowdy _________4
Westside BapSmith, Kyle _________5
Westside BapKelly, Coby _________6

Section   12 of  27   Finals
Fort Worth FWalker, Joshua _________1
Furosity TraTurner, Roman _________2
UnattachedRhone, Brandon _________3
mckinneytracWhite, Ryan _________4
Teamquest ELChamberlain, Jake _________5
Westside BapWheeler, Myles _________6

Section   13 of  27   Finals
Teamquest ELMcNary, Jessie _________1
Marietta HigMcMahon, Carson _________2
San AntonioCrawford, Drequan _________3
Team XtremeHall, Trevor _________4
Teamquest ELFuller, Quajohn _________5
ApranchEverly, Keishawn _________6

Section   14 of  27   Finals
Texas TorchTurner III, Willie _________1
Arlington SeFlowers, Xavier _________2
Arkansas HeaJamerson, Sean _________3
Super S.T.A.Carter, Tavian _________4
UnattachedByerly, Kyle _________5
West Texas TDunn, Jorrdyn _________6

Section   15 of  27   Finals
Arkansas HeaJones, Daevion _________1
JackrabbitsSchunk, Jacob _________2
UnattachedNdawula, Sam _________3
Oakridge SchHall, Trent _________4
WolverinesPhillips, Xzavier _________5
JackrabbitsPhillips, Dennis _________6

Section   16 of  27   Finals
Marietta HigPrice, Landon _________1
UnattachedJones, DeMarcus _________2
Richardson BCastillo, Kristoffer _________3
Richardson BRasberry, William _________4
Coram Deo AcKing, Brooks _________5
Dallas EliteGarrett, Chadrick _________6

Section   17 of  27   Finals
Super S.T.A.Nelson, Deairus _________1
Denton CountOwens, Joseph _________2
Frisco HeatHeavner, Trevor _________3
ApranchLee, Charles _________4
Oakridge SchHall, Trevor _________5
Frisco IndepAlford, Jordan _________6

Section   18 of  27   Finals
Plano WestBurboa, Bernardo _________1
Frisco LiberMoreno, Sebastian _________2
Edmond NorthBrown, Koree _________3
UnattachedDeice, Blake _________4
Fort Worth FAguire, Jacob _________5
Frisco HeatHall, Sean _________6

Section   19 of  27   Finals
Frisco HeatMoore, Tanner _________1
Team QuestSeals, Emmett _________2
TqblackDavis, Tayvian _________3
Shelton SchoJohnson, Fredrick _________4
UnattachedCampbell, Malik _________5
UnattachedHicks, Eli _________6

Section   20 of  27   Finals
Heavenly TraReason, Rhyan _________1
Prime Time EDixon, Aaron _________2
flashTolbert, Garvin _________3
UnattachedLeichner, Brady _________4
Eri StarsBotten, Brady _________5
Edmond NorthDuncan, Braeden _________6

Section   21 of  27   Finals
WolverinesJones, Dewaylon _________1
UnattachedWoods, Konnell _________2
UnattachedMadrey, Matthew _________3
Xtreme ForceBowens, Greg _________4
Coram Deo AcLongcrier, Hunter _________5
AbileneSpells, D'Vonderick _________6

Section   22 of  27   Finals
UnattachedBlagg, Carson _________1
413 PerformaHartford, Jamar _________2
Team QuestManuel, Harrison _________3
TqblackBenson, Toney _________4
UnattachedGasca, Aaron _________5
AbileneAlvarez, Anthony _________6

Section   23 of  27   Finals
WolverinesSneed, Stacey _________1
UnattachedMaddux, Logan _________2
Fort Worth FRobinson, David _________3
WacoTaylor, John _________4
Coram Deo AcWallace, Josh _________5
UnattachedSmith, Angelo _________6
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Section   24 of  27   Finals...(Event  222   Boys 200 Meter Run Prep Classic (159))
Denton CountMichael, Thompson _________1
Frisco HeritMcFarland, Hayden _________2
Frisco HeritMcFarland, Harrison _________3
Dallas AdamsRichardson, Daberius _________4
Texas ThundeZuhn, Justin _________5
AbileneLinn, Nathan _________6

Section   25 of  27   Finals
VictoryFruge, Carsonn _________1
Frisco Cente14 Ridge, Texada _________2
UnattachedWitten, Tony _________3
WolverinesRoundtree, Milton _________4
UnattachedGaines, D'Von _________5
Frisco Cente15 Jenkins, Bryson _________6

Section   26 of  27   Finals
WolverinesWheaton, Camar _________1
WolverinesGardner, Velton _________2
WolverinesBeatty, Reuban _________3
WolverinesFarrar, Kamryn _________4
WolverinesMoore, Keyshawn _________5
Frisco Reedy42 Hicks, Riley _________6

Section   27 of  27   Finals
Frisco High Scho5 Wright, Caden _________1
Frisco Reedy40 West, Logan _________2
Frisco High Scho6 Kirk, Casey _________4

Event  223   Girls 1 Mile Run Prep Classic (82)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
UnattachedLopez, Ari _________1
UnattachedHernandez, Christina _________2
AbileneEndsley, Ashton _________3
Frisco HeatDuhart, Alyssa _________4
UnattachedMandell, Hannah _________5
TJPHatfield, Maddie _________6
UnattachedWhite, Ali _________7
TrainLikeAKeMorris, Gracie _________8
UnattachedEvans, Carolyn _________9
Frisco WakelMandell, Hannah _________10
LafayettePrimeaux, Angelle _________11
UnattachedTracht, Cate _________12
UnattachedPurifoy, Kylie _________13
UnattachedMortimer, Gillian _________14
413 PerformaBoyd, Amber _________15
Frisco IndepPlain, Grace _________16

Section   2 of  6   Finals
UnattachedMcCabe, Sarah _________1
SaginawSmith, Christyn _________2
BurkburnettJohnston, Madelaine _________3
South AustinParrish, Kinga _________4
Elite FeetMartinez, Ciara _________5
Edmond NorthLittle, Ellie _________6
Marietta HigSykora, Mandy _________7
UnattachedRodriguez, Alexa _________8
UnattachedRiera, Angie _________9
UnattachedWilliams, Abby _________10
UnattachedPatterson, Elisabeth _________11
Fchw WolvesMosley, Lexus _________12
South AustinMeyer, Claire _________13
UnattachedTaylor, Allison _________14
South AustinCole, Sydney _________15
413 PerformaWashington, Brianna _________16

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Van Zandt RuBratcher, Julianna _________1
Frisco HeatKing, Kaitlyn _________2
JackrabbitsThorman, Jenna _________3
UnattachedLuterman, Ariana _________4
Van Zandt RuJames, Karen _________5
JackrabbitsChastain, Emily _________6
UnattachedHerring, Mia _________7
UnattachedReilley, Regan _________8
Legendary TrPaul, Abria _________9
Sanger RunniSpringer, Audrey _________10
Marietta HigCain, Gracie _________11
Frisco WakelYake, Carter _________12
Central TexaEdwards, Jordan _________13
UnattachedEsparza, Lauren _________14
UnattachedZackery, Jessica _________15
Tascosa RunnJunell, Macy _________16

Section   4 of  6   Finals
UnattachedHolland, Jenna _________1
AllenMonroe, Michelle _________2
AbileneJohnson, Haylee _________3
Southlake RuReppeto, Kate _________4
UnattachedHosler, Kate _________5
UnattachedLo, Lydia _________6
AllenMorgan, Emilie _________7
Southlake RuDrefs, Delaney _________8
Edmond NorthMedina, Maddie _________9
AbileneFilorio, Leslie _________10
UnattachedGandara, Andrea _________11
Tascosa RunnPerdue, Kensley _________12
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  223   Girls 1 Mile Run Prep Classic (82))
Frisco High Scho26 Wilson, Elise _________1
Van Zandt RuNeystel, Kristin _________2
Tascosa RunnVaquera, Lilli _________3
Fort Worth FLewis, Alesha _________4
Royse CityAllison, Brooklyn _________5
UnattachedSchelling, Sarah _________6
Edmond NorthSmith, Emily _________7
Sanger RunniOntiveros, Karla _________8
Arlington MaTaylor, Ariana _________9
UnattachedWardin, Madalyn _________10
Fort Worth FElizalde, Alizey _________11
JackrabbitsPitra, Jacqueline _________12

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Frisco High Scho25 Vaile, Alex _________1
Frisco Reedy39 Lopez, Madison _________2
Frisco Reedy38 Heavner, Haley _________3
Triple ThreaCostantini, Catherine _________4
Dallas AdamsCervantes, Lorena _________5
Royse CityHernandez, Gabrielle _________6
Arlington MaDolan, Emery _________7
Dallas AdamsCastro, Sophia _________8
AllenVanNatter, Payton _________9
Marietta HigSalazar, Monica _________10

Event  224   Boys 1 Mile Run Prep Classic (137)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Tascosa RunnMcPhail, Wes _________1
UnattachedCasarez, Eric _________2
UnattachedBrown, Reed _________3
Team QuestMcAfee, Ben _________4
UnattachedFranco, Adan _________5
Prime Time EDayton, Dorian _________6
UnattachedDayani, Adam _________7
Winner's EdgDoty, Kyle _________8
UnattachedRutledge, Connor _________9
Prince of PeArndorfer, Matthew _________10
UnattachedMiller, Conner _________11
UnattachedGrendel, Tyler Grendel _________12
UnattachedBotello, Justin _________13
UnattachedFernandes, Nicholas _________14
UnattachedGardner, Charlie _________15
AllenJohnson, Jake _________16
UnattachedSchenone, Jackson _________17
UnattachedPhelps, Ethan _________18
UnattachedNair, Vishnu _________19
Austin TrackButterfield, Connor _________20

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Edmond NorthKenville, Nick _________1
Marietta HigWaterhouse, Chase _________2
Arlington MaSmith, Matt _________3
Dallas WilsoWiles, Drew _________4
Denton EliteMorgan, Matthew _________5
UnattachedHendrix, Nick _________6
UnattachedAnderbrhan, Henos _________7
UnattachedMortimer, Enzo _________8
Team AbigailRojas, Adrian _________9
Winners EdgeMcDaniel, Tyler _________10
Richardson BSolomon, Temesgen _________11
UnattachedGoff, Alex _________12
Dallas EliteCaufield, Jamal _________13
Plano WestClifford, Ethan _________14
Frisco LiberAkin, Joshua _________15
Plano WestJohnson, Peter _________16
UnattachedKolto, Everett _________17
UnattachedTeuscher, Ryan _________18
Marietta HigFortune, Bolton _________19
UnattachedCox, Dylan _________20

Section   3 of  7   Finals
UnattachedMyers, Jack _________1
UnattachedArriaza, Nick _________2
UnattachedDavenport, Avery _________3
UnattachedArcila, Juan _________4
UnattachedGabriel, Garrett _________5
Southwest SpCox, Dylan _________6
AllenCarlo, Jeremy _________7
Shelton SchoWilson, Jack _________8
UnattachedTorres, Steven _________9
Plano WestShupe, George _________10
Edmond NorthJackson, Parker _________11
Triple ThreaAbey, Hashane _________12
UnattachedSchmidt, Patrick _________13
UnattachedDuffy, Chris _________14
Sanger RunniBassinger, Bryson _________15
AllenMeyers, Colton _________16
UnattachedLannen, Nate _________17
Dallas AdamsHernandez, Damien _________18
Arlington SeBradford, Ky'Shaun _________19
Frisco LiberBuss, David _________20
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Section   4 of  7   Finals...(Event  224   Boys 1 Mile Run Prep Classic (137))
Texas ThundeRoth, Nicholas _________1
UnattachedLeVant, Lucas _________2
Tascosa RunnCanady, Gavin _________3
HF EliteScribner, Jackson _________4
Team AbigailFranco, Adan _________5
Greenhill ScZweig, Matthew _________6
UnattachedColeman, Tyler _________7
BurkburnettLewis, Sloan _________8
Westside BapForbis, Matthew _________9
South AustinWarrick, Max _________10
Frisco Cente10 Whittle, Mark _________11
UnattachedSpraggins, Kirby _________12
Shelton SchoSpamer, Phillip _________13
UnattachedPorter, Jeffrey _________14
UnattachedBliss, Drew _________15
Dallas AdamsSandoval, Erick _________16
UnattachedMacias, Israel _________17
UnattachedRojas, Adrian _________18
Edmond NorthVanCuren, Christian _________19
Plano WestWright, Carson _________20

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Tascosa RunnAtkinson, Connor _________1
Frisco IndepObar, Niles _________2
Tascosa RunnVarela, Armando _________3
Richmond GolMarcheli, Tyler _________4
AbileneCrockett, Seth _________5
UnattachedTracht, Chris _________6
UnattachedGrendel, Austin _________7
UnattachedMaharrey, Griffin _________8
Tascosa RunnZamora, Erik _________9
Frisco Cente9 Phillips, Harrison _________10
UnattachedMiller, Dylan _________11
HF EliteVasquez, Joey _________12
UnattachedFelkins, Jackson _________13
UnattachedColeman, Hayden _________14
Arlington MaLoggins, Jon _________15
Triple ThreaMacartney, Alec _________16
Southwest SpAguilar, Carson _________17
Cool runningCastro, John _________18
Southwest SpWarrick, Max _________19
Tascosa RunnClarke, Joe _________20

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Texas TorchHarris, Bryce _________1
UnattachedTomachefsky, Hunter _________2
UnattachedHeidebrecht, Bradley _________3
VictoryMartin, Austin _________4
Dallas AdamsAnaya, Christopher _________5
Frisco HeatHemenway, Sean _________6
Frisco IndepMusil, Nick _________7
UnattachedJones, Parker _________8
Texas TorchWarren, Walter _________9
UnattachedSakakini, Trent _________10
UnattachedEsparza, Matthew _________11
UnattachedSanders, Ryan _________12
UnattachedOdneal, Ryan _________13
UnattachedGilley, Brett _________14
Sanger RunniHoskins, Keagan _________15
Frisco HeatGreer, KJ _________16
UnattachedDrzka, Kyle _________17
HF EliteSevarino, Bryce _________18
UnattachedWilliams, Diego _________19
AbileneSalinas, Adriel _________20

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Frisco HeatJoerger, Ben _________1
Longview SprHunnicutt, Craig _________2
Triple ThreaPollard, Logan _________3
Frisco High Scho1 Bowlin, Tucker _________4
Longview SprBray, Hayden _________5
Frisco High Scho2 Tarbet, Harrison _________6
Frisco Reedy45 Hunter, Cameron _________7
Fort Worth FWebster, Cole _________8
UnattachedBrinkley, Duke _________9
UnattachedWinne, Collin _________10
UnattachedVenkateshwar, Sharan _________11
VictoryBarlow, Kalen _________12
UnattachedPitre, John _________13
Frisco Reedy44 Wingard, Wyatt _________14
413 PerformaBuck, Bradyn _________15
Arlington MaWest, Daniel _________16
VictoryHancock, Mason _________17
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Event  225   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Prep Classic (15)
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ALancaster Li _________1

1) Brown, Kynnedy 2) Giles, Ja'Leesa
3) Armstrong, Taylor 4) Washington, Braejah

AJackrabbits _________2
AHouston _________3

1) Egege, Lisa 2) Ruth, Alexandria
3) Onaye-Franklin, Ozem 4) Kimble, Paige

AWaco _________4
1) Andrews, JonNeshia 2) Green, Mykayla
3) Espinosa, Stephanie 4) Solis, Giselle

AXtreme Force _________5
1) DeMaio, Maryn 2) Nelson, Alyssa
3) Mettala, Elina 4) Burnham, Macy

AAllen _________6
1) Ekeanyanwu, Deborah 2) Pruitt, Caroline
3) Dade, De'Ja 4) Ekeanyanwu, Esther

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ACedar Hill _________2

1) Kidd, Alexandria 2) Holmes, Alia
3) Blue, Sydneigh 4) Shumaker, Jazmyn

ATeam Abigail _________3
1) Tuinei, Tanna 2) Juarez, Diana
3) Luneau, Payge 4) Zackery, Jessica

AForney Track _________4
1) Hanney, Tyilar 2) Preston, Charisma
3) Winther, Sarah 4) Brown, Jaela

AIllusions TR _________5
1) Johnson, Chasady 2) Sanders, Aushea
3) Whitaker, Jaila 4) Wilhite, Alexus

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AHockaday Sch _________1

1) Kim, Sophia 2) Young, Lucy
3) Stein, Maggie 4) Lake, Katherine

AEdmond North _________2
1) Holub, Mackenzie 2) Brown, Tahlor
3) Begansky, Kelsie 4) Scoggin, Taylor

AFort Worth F _________3
1) #51 Ellis, Gabrielle 2) #52 Robinson, Lynne
3) #53 Smith, Dasha 4) Williams, Aaryanna

AAbilene _________4
1) Cepeda, Odalys 2) Williams, Tianna
3) Starr, Britni 4) Muniz, Destiny

AFrisco Reedy _________5
1) #36 Sleet, Jada 2) #33 Wilson, Thalia
3) #34 Cannizzo, Juliet 4) #32 Lopez-Hurtado, Natalia

Event  226   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Prep Classic (19)
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
AXtreme Force _________1

1) Bowens, Greg 2) Gifford, Elijah
3) Salaiz, Matthew 4) Bryan, Douglas

AFrisco Liber _________2
1) Lescay, Daniel 2) Palmer, Christian
3) Jones, Jordan 4) Palmer, Isaiah

ANorth Texas _________3
1) Anglin, christian 2) Norman, Andre
3) Griggs, Ethan 4) Colbert, Ian

AArlington Ma _________4
1) Baggett, Thomas 2) Smith, Montrell
3) Teer, Isaiah 4) Otoviano, Juma

ARichardson B _________5
1) Pierre, Kevin 2) Rouse, Samuel
3) Rasberry, William 4) Jackson, Travion

Section   2 of  4   Finals
ADallas Adams _________1

1) Escobedo, Carlos 2) Carter, Landon
3) Williams, Tai 4) Longoria, Gregorio

AApranch _________2
1) Sholars II, Gregory 2) Lee, Charles
3) Williamd, Isom 4) Woodard, Gabriel

AAllen _________3
1) Christiansen, Jack 2) Lorthridge, Tahj
3) Newhouse, Braylon 4) Umannakwe, Benoi

AEdmond North _________4
1) Hundl, Bradley 2) Fisher, Elijah
3) Duncan, Braeden 4) Appiah, Brock

ATexas Torch _________5
1) Smith, Jadarion 2) Green, Gary
3) Smith, Austin 4) Morris, Dorian

Section   3 of  4   Finals
AAbilene _________2

1) Moise, Niyungeko 2) Williams, Donovan
3) Beverlin, Tyler 4) Spells, D'Vonderick

AMarietta Hig _________3
1) Sanchez, Alex 2) Ing, Kyle
3) Miller, Wyatt 4) Sullivan, Brandon

AFrisco Cente _________4
1) #22 Gibbs, Jaxon 2) #21 Henriquez-Perez, Fabrizio
3) #20 Washington, Juwan 4) #19 Ferrer, Alex

AArlington Se _________5
1) Bradford, Ky'Shaun 2) Flowers, Xavier
3) Teer, Robert 4) Squire, Joseph

AShelton Scho _________6
1) Garza, Luke 2) Bond, Tim
3) Chevera, Isaiah 4) Mitchell, Tyler
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  226   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Prep Classic (19))
AWolverines _________2

1) Beatty, Reuban 2) Jones, Dewaylon
3) Phillips, Xzavier 4) Wheaton, Camar

AFrisco Heat _________3
1) Wilkinson, Cade 2) Hall, Sean
3) Heavner, Trevor 4) Moore, Tanner

BWolverines _________4
1) Farrar, Kamryn 2) Gardner, Velton
3) Roundtree, Milton 4) Moore, Keyshawn

AFrisco High Scho _________5
1) #3 Nail, Andrew 2) #6 Kirk, Casey
3) #4 Martinez, Nicholas 4) #7 Nada, Tushar


